9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 Noon

PUBLIC WORKS

Association

Montgomery County Public Works Association
General Membership Meeting
Thursday, January 24, 2019

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station
660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486

(215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsor — Patch Management & Hei-Way

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 Noon

1:00 PM

Registration, Continental Breakfast

Brian Preski, Sales Manager, Patch Management
e Pothole Solutions — Presentation

Kean Pitcairn, Vice President, Hei-Way
e High Strength Cold Mix Asphalt Material — Presentation

Break

Brian Preski, Patch Management & Kean Pitcairn, Hei-Way
e Product Demonstration (Outdoors)

General Membership Meeting

Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to John Szumigala by end of business on Monday, January 21, 2019
E-mail: jjs@potholekillers.com or Phone: (215) 605-2537




