

Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, January 24, 2019

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station 660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486 (215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsor – Patch Management & Hei-Way

9:00 AM	to	9:30 AM	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 AM	to	10:00 AM	 Brian Preski, Sales Manager, Patch Management Pothole Solutions – Presentation
10:00 AM	to	10:30 AM	 Kean Pitcairn, Vice President, Hei-Way High Strength Cold Mix Asphalt Material – Presentation
10:30 AM	to	10:45 AM	Break
10:45 AM	to	11:45 AM	 Brian Preski, Patch Management & Kean Pitcairn, Hei-Way Product Demonstration (Outdoors)
11:45 AM	to	12:00 Noon	General Membership Meeting
12:00 Noon	to	1:00 PM	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to John Szumigala <u>by end of business</u> on Monday, January 21, 2019 E-mail: <u>jjs@potholekillers.com</u> or Phone: (215) 605-2537